
WMAC 2024 Meeting Dates

1st Monday of each month - 2:30-4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Wednesday, March 06, 2024

Wednesday, April 03, 2024

Wednesday, May 01, 2024

Wednesday, June 05, 2024

Wednesday, July 03, 2024

Wednesday, August 07, 2024

##########################

Wednesday, October 02, 2024

Wednesday, November 06, 2024

Wednesday, December 04, 2024


